



ITEM	DESCRIPTION	PART No.	QTY
1	VERTICAL TRACK/CLAMP ASSEMBLY	17-109	1
2	M10 X 25mm HEX HEAD BOLT	17-302	3
3	M10 FLAT WASHER	17-303	4
4	RUBBER STOP BLOCK ASSEMBLY	17-111	1
5	M10 X 50mm HEX HEAD BOLT	17-310	1
6	VERTICAL ANVIL ASSEMBLY	17-110	1
7	LARGE FACE PLATE	17-249	1
8	SMALL FACE PLATE	17-251	1
9	M6 X 20mm FLATE HEAD SCREW	17-252	14
10	SQUARING BRACE CHANNEL ASSEMBLY	17-100	1
11	HORZ/TL SQRQ. EXTRUSION ASSEMBLY	17-115	1
12	M8 X 25mm BUTTON HEAD SCREW	17-216	3
13	M8 FLAT WASHER	17-217	3
14	SHOULDER BOLT	17-215	1
15	PRODUCTION STOP ASSEMBLY - RH	17-102	1
16	PRODUCTION STOP ASSEMBLY - LH	17-101	1
17	CUTTING HEAD ASSEMBLY	17-103	1

FSC MAIN ASSEMBLY